Achieve Foundation

APPLICANT(S)

Jasmine Bloch
Michael Mack

Patricia Smith, Amanda Quinitchett
Jennifer Latimer

Michael Mack, Melissa Leland

Jennifer Ostrega
Peter Bauer
Alexandra Cappucci, Kandice
Stewart
Nicole Thomas

Jenny Easton, Marcia Hicks
Paul Marigliano

Kelly Murphy, Katerina Karis,
Elizabeth Petroccia

Tracy McNamara

Kelly Murphy, Yolande Fleming;
Marcia Hicks; Katie Simpson;
Debra Ann Somoza; Ramon Robles

Richard Cutrona
Abiodun Banner

Kate Scasso

Ivy Sta. Iglesia, Dina Velez, Kathy
Carlsen-Gaffney, Elizabeth Kelton

Courtney DeVomecourt, Melissa
Koes, Sheen Wester, Kristen
Prisco, Christine Salvas, Tenia
Edghill

Bridget McMahon, Laura Gussis,
Maura Sackett, Jasmine Clark

Elyssa Pierre-Le Bris, Richard
Rodriguez

Marc Kessler
Jesse Pierre, Dana Robinson

Diane Leick

Diane Leick

Dallas Duffey, Kelley Miller
Julia Portnoff, Christian Blackwell
Lori Smith

William Cook
Ashley Saraceno, Caitlin Dennehy

Amanda Ward, Nicole Chirlo

Johanna Barnhart

Deborah Prinz Educator Grant Awards 2024

SCHOOL
Clinton

Clinton

Clinton
Clinton

Clinton

Clinton
Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia
Columbia

Columbia

Columbia
Columbia

Columbia
Columbia

Delia Bolden

Delia Bolden

Elementary
District Wide

Elementary
District Wide

MMS

MMS
MMS

MMS

MMS

MMS
Seth Boyden
Seth Boyden

SOMS
SOMS

SOMS
SOMS

PROJECT TITLE
All A-Board!

Kinesthetic Classroom

Lexia
Ecotopian Library

Nurturing Young Minds through
Creative Construction

Environmental Explorers
Percussion Ensemble Commission

NJ Teen Arts Participation

Four New Pottery Wheels for CHS's
Ceramics Program

Academic Loss
Media Arts Career Exploration

The Counseling Center
Hydroponics Club

High Interest 9th Grade Library

Freshman Academy Multilingual
Learners Program Supports

Access to Photography
Aspiring Leaders of Tomorrow

Intregrating Yoga and Mindfulness
Into All Classrooms/Yoga and SEL
for All

Gardening Buddy Project

Beyond the Science of Reading:
Engaging Teachers and Students in
the Study of Language

Building Culture, Climate &
Relationships through Literature

African Diaspora Dance & Double
Dutch Juneteenth Performance

Measuring the Flag Pole
Social Emotional Wellbeing

Achieve R success with the BITE-R
Program

Getting Equipped for Reading and
Writing Success

Math Extravaganza!
Reset Spaces
PROMPT for Progress

Purchase of T (2) 1/4 size string
basses, bows and cases.
Raz Kids for Self Contained
classrooms
Hatching the Fun in 7th Grade
Science!

Civics & Democracy Book Study

CATEGORY
Music

Classroom
Equipment

Reading
Books

STEM

STEM
Music

Arts

Arts

SEL
Arts

SEL

Books
ESL

Arts
SEL

SEL

STEM/SEL

ELA

ELA/Cultural
Appreciation

Cultural
Appreciation

STEM
SEL

Speech

Speech

STEM
SEL
Speech

Music
Reading

STEM

Civics

AMOUNT
$309.99

$9,570.00

$1,540.00
$456.60

$887.27

$1,365.00
$600.00

$2,615.00

$2,769.20

$325.00
$1,175.00

$551.43
$3,060.00

$375.00

$4,820.00
$4,879.00

$1,990.00

$912.54

$9,700.00

$10,400.00

$4,750.00

$173.99
$709.90

$267.00

$86.85

$388.10
$3,954.44
$750.00

$5,638.00
$132.00

$225.00
$500.85



Achieve Foundation

Christine Salvas

Claire Sinclair, Melissa Koes,
Christine Fischetti, Rebecca Vezza

Domenic Croce

Christy Skawinski, Kristin
D'Alconzo, Katy Rickard, Melanie
Secor, Stefanie Wrembel, Jessica
Pace

Deborah Prinz Educator Grant Awards 2024

South Mountain

Tuscan

Tuscan

Tuscan

Decodable Texts for Independent
Reading
Ninja Life Skills - Empowering
Kindergarteners to

Stands for South Mountain
Celebrating Monthly Heritage,

Identity, and History Recognitions
Through Books

ELA

SEL

Music

Cultural
Appreciation

$744.73

$538.00
$1,420.00

$1,995.00

$80,574.89



