APPLICANT(S)	SCHOOL	PROJECT TITLE	CATEGORY	AMOUNT
Jasmine Bloch	Clinton	All A-Board!	Music	\$309.99
Michael Mack	Clinton	Kinesthetic Classroom	Classroom Equipment	\$9,570.00
Patricia Smith, Amanda Quinitchett	Clinton	Lexia	Reading	\$1,540.00
Jennifer Latimer	Clinton	Ecotopian Library	Books	\$456.60
Michael Mack, Melissa Leland	Clinton	Nurturing Young Minds through Creative Construction	STEM	\$887.27
Jennifer Ostrega	Clinton	Environmental Explorers	STEM	\$1,365.00
Peter Bauer	Columbia	Percussion Ensemble Commission	Music	\$600.00
Alexandra Cappucci, Kandice Stewart	Columbia	NJ Teen Arts Participation	Arts	\$2,615.00
Nicole Thomas	Columbia	Four New Pottery Wheels for CHS's Ceramics Program	Arts	\$2,769.20
Jenny Easton, Marcia Hicks	Columbia	Academic Loss	SEL	\$325.00
Paul Marigliano	Columbia	Media Arts Career Exploration	Arts	\$1,175.00
Kelly Murphy, Katerina Karis, Elizabeth Petroccia	Columbia	The Counseling Center Hydroponics Club	SEL	\$551.43
Tracy McNamara	Columbia	High Interest 9th Grade Library	Books	\$3,060.00
Kelly Murphy, Yolande Fleming; Marcia Hicks; Katie Simpson; Debra Ann Somoza; Ramon Robles	Columbia	Freshman Academy Multilingual Learners Program Supports	ESL	\$375.00
Richard Cutrona	Columbia	Access to Photography	Arts	\$4,820.00
Abiodun Banner	Columbia	Aspiring Leaders of Tomorrow	SEL	\$4,879.00
Kate Scasso	Delia Bolden	Intregrating Yoga and Mindfulness Into All Classrooms/Yoga and SEL for All	SEL	\$1,990.00
Ivy Sta. Iglesia, Dina Velez, Kathy Carlsen-Gaffney, Elizabeth Kelton	Delia Bolden	Gardening Buddy Project	STEM/SEL	\$912.54
Courtney DeVomecourt, Melissa Koes, Sheen Wester, Kristen Prisco, Christine Salvas, Tenia Edghill	Elementary District Wide	Beyond the Science of Reading: Engaging Teachers and Students in the Study of Language	ELA	\$9,700.00
Bridget McMahon, Laura Gussis, Maura Sackett, Jasmine Clark	Elementary District Wide	Building Culture, Climate & Relationships through Literature	ELA/Cultural Appreciation	\$10,400.00
Elyssa Pierre-Le Bris, Richard Rodriguez	MMS	African Diaspora Dance & Double Dutch Juneteenth Performance	Cultural Appreciation	\$4,750.00
Marc Kessler	MMS	Measuring the Flag Pole	STEM	\$173.99
Jesse Pierre, Dana Robinson	MMS	Social Emotional Wellbeing	SEL	\$709.90
Diane Leick	MMS	Achieve R success with the BITE-R Program	Speech	\$267.00
Diane Leick	MMS	Getting Equipped for Reading and Writing Success	Speech	\$86.85
Dallas Duffey, Kelley Miller	MMS	Math Extravaganza!	STEM	\$388.10
Julia Portnoff, Christian Blackwell	Seth Boyden	Reset Spaces	SEL	\$3,954.44
Lori Smith	Seth Boyden	PROMPT for Progress	Speech	\$750.00
William Cook	SOMS	Purchase of T (2) 1/4 size string basses, bows and cases.	Music	\$5,638.00
Ashley Saraceno, Caitlin Dennehy	SOMS	Raz Kids for Self Contained classrooms	Reading	\$132.00
Amanda Ward, Nicole Chirlo	SOMS	Hatching the Fun in 7th Grade Science!	STEM	\$225.00
Johanna Barnhart	SOMS	Civics & Democracy Book Study	Civics	\$500.85

				\$80,574.89
Christy Skawinski, Kristin D'Alconzo, Katy Rickard, Melanie Secor, Stefanie Wrembel, Jessica Pace	Tuscan	Celebrating Monthly Heritage, Identity, and History Recognitions Through Books	Cultural Appreciation	\$1,995.00
Domenic Croce	Tuscan	Stands for South Mountain	Music	\$1,420.00
Claire Sinclair, Melissa Koes, Christine Fischetti, Rebecca Vezza	Tuscan	Ninja Life Skills - Empowering Kindergarteners to	SEL	\$538.00
Christine Salvas	South Mountain	Decodable Texts for Independent Reading	ELA	\$744.73